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START LIST

APMJ, ARMJ final 14:30
ARM final 15:30

FP Bib No Name Nation Event
1
2 194 VILCIŅŠ Daniels LAT APMJ
3 145 KRIVETZ Joona MA APMJ
4 125 AHOKANGAS Otso-Aadolf KokMAS APMJ
5 129 PUUMALA Joose KP-V APMJ
6 185 METZLER Reese USA APMJ
7 190 INTONEN Leevi VamSA APMJ
8 109 OTTISAAR Ott EST APMJ
9 189 INTONEN Konsta VamSA APMJ

10 106 JONUKS Lepo EST APMJ
11 131 PUUMALA Peetu KP-V APMJ
12
13
14 108 KIISK Meelis EST ARM
15 120 KASI Aleksi IMAS ARM
16 159 SALO Jere-Juhani NoSA ARM
17 135 AIRO Roni SaSA ARM
18 116 LEPPÄ Aleksi HAS ARM
19 181 KOZENIESKY Lucas USA ARM
20 149 FØRDE Joakim Beinnes NOR ARMJ
21 102 KEMPPAINEN Kasper ESA ARMJ
22 175 BURNS Jack USA ARMJ
23 153 LANGETEIG Stian Aleksander NOR ARMJ
24 119 NURMINEN Elias IlmA ARMJ
25 147 ANDREASSEN Trygve Kolstad NOR ARMJ
26 194 SMITH Everett USA ARMJ
27 157 SOLHEIM Stian Qing NOR ARMJ
28 118 ANTILA Niko HSA ARMJ
29 132 NISSINEN Noel KSA ARMJ
30 152 JOHNSEN Sebastian NOR ARMJ
31 188 TUCKER James USA ARMJ
32 155 RINDE Nikolai NOR ARMJ
33 180 KIMBALL Matt USA ARMJ
34

FRI 17 JAN 2025, START TIME 09:00

Version of 1.1.2025 20:56
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START LIST

APM final 15:30
ARWJ 16:30

FP Bib No Name Nation Event
1 163 KNUUTI Joonas P-HA APM
2 123 VOUTILAINEN Sampo KAJVA APM
3 105 ERK Raul EST APM
4 160 KUMPULAINEN Teemu OMAS APM
5 128 TULOKAS Timo KouMAS APM
6 136 TUULANIEMI Jani LA APM
7 144 VASERMANIS Emils LAT APM
8 117 JOUTSENSALO Niko HlAS APM
9 137 SAVOLA Esa LappjA APM

10 143 STRAUTMANIS  Lauris LAT APM
11
12 122 UUTTU Nanna IMAS ARWJ
13 113 NENONEN Aino Hahlo ARWJ
14 186 MUZIK  Delilah USA ARWJ
15 167 PIETINALHO Helmi SaSA ARWJ
16 174 BOOZER Elisa USA ARWJ
17 114 NENONEN Sonja Hahlo ARWJ
18 151 HEGGELUND Mathilde Haslie NOR ARWJ
19 166 HYÖRTTI Sini RSA ARWJ
20 158 VUCENOVIC Marija NOR ARWJ
21 168 TERKOLA Minea SaSA ARWJ
22 184 MCCLUNG Victoria USA ARWJ
23 148 FOSS NILSEN Reidun Oline NOR ARWJ
24 133 MALINEN Emma KSF ARWJ
25 176 CURTIS Ava USA ARWJ
26 154 NERMARK Ane NOR ARWJ
27 183 LAVE Kora USA ARWJ
28 104 ROSENLEW Alexandra ESF ARWJ
29 178 GOLDSTEIN Isabella USA ARWJ
30 156 RØNNING Torunn NOR ARWJ
31 112 KOSKELAINEN Linda Hahlo ARWJ
32 170 LÄHTEENMÄKI Olga SäSA ARWJ
33 150 HAAKSETH Anna-Kristine NOR ARWJ
34 187 PRUDEN Mack USA ARWJ

FRI 17 JAN 2025, START TIME 10:50

Version of 1.1.2025 20:56
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START LIST

APWJ final 16:30
APW, ARW final 17:30

FP Bib No Name Nation Event
1 171 NIEMIKORPI Minna TSA P2 SH1 W
2
3 138 TALVITIE Leena LAS APW
4 140 BLANKA Ilze LAT APW
5 173 SILVER Elina TSA APW
6 182 LAGAN  Lexi USA APW
7 127 KARRI Ritva KokMAS APW
8 141 KRIEKE Anita LAT APW
9 107 KIISK Kristina EST APW

10 126 AHOKANGAS Vilja-Alina KokMAS APW
11 192 AGULE Kristiana LAT APWJ
12 130 PUUMALA Minka-Maria KP-V APWJ
13 193 DVARIŠĶE Alise LAT APWJ
14 165 SAIKKONEN Lumi RS APWJ
15 139 BIKERNIECE  Anete Keita LAT APWJ
16
17 179 HAVERHILL Jeanne USA ARW
18 161 ESZTER Juhasz PAS ARW
19 111 HYRKÄS Emmi Hahlo ARW
20 134 VILJANEN Henna KSF ARW
21 169 TERKOLA Mira SaSA ARW
22 191 SUOMUS Tuulevi VihAs ARW
23 162 VIHERÄ Anu PAS ARW
24 164 HEISKANEN Essi PiekSA ARW
25 110 FRILANDER Pauliina Hahlo ARW
26 121 PALO Marianne IMAS ARW
27 115 SIITONEN Sonja Hahlo ARW
28 103 KEMPPI Viivi ESA ARW
29
30 146 SEPPÄLÄ Niina MU R3 SH1 Y
31
32 172 SARI Posio TSA R5 SH2 Y
33
34 124 FELDT Jaana KAS R5 SH2 Y

Version of 1.1.2025 20:56

FRI 17 JAN 2025, START TIME 12:40
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START LIST

FP Bib No Name Nation Event
1
2 107 KIISK Kristina EST APW
3 140 BLANKA Ilze LAT APW
4 173 SILVER Elina TSA APW
5 127 KARRI Ritva KokMAS APW
6 138 TALVITIE Leena LAS APW
7 182 LAGAN  Lexi USA APW
8 126 AHOKANGAS Vilja-Alina KokMAS APW
9 141 KRIEKE Anita LAT APW

10
11 167 PIETINALHO Helmi SaSA ARWJ
12 183 LAVE Kora USA ARWJ
13 166 HYÖRTTI Sini RSA ARWJ
14 178 GOLDSTEIN Isabella USA ARWJ
15 170 LÄHTEENMÄKI Olga SäSA ARWJ
16 133 MALINEN Emma KSF ARWJ
17 186 MUZIK  Delilah USA ARWJ
18 158 VUCENOVIC Marija NOR ARWJ
19 176 CURTIS Ava USA ARWJ
20 112 KOSKELAINEN Linda Hahlo ARWJ
21 168 TERKOLA Minea SaSA ARWJ
22 151 HEGGELUND Mathilde Haslie NOR ARWJ
23 122 UUTTU Nanna IMAS ARWJ
24 184 MCCLUNG Victoria USA ARWJ
25 148 FOSS NILSEN Reidun Oline NOR ARWJ
26 104 ROSENLEW Alexandra ESF ARWJ
27 154 NERMARK Ane NOR ARWJ
28 174 BOOZER Elisa USA ARWJ
29 156 RØNNING Torunn NOR ARWJ
30 114 NENONEN Sonja Hahlo ARWJ
31 150 HAAKSETH Anna-Kristine NOR ARWJ
32 113 NENONEN Aino Hahlo ARWJ
33 187 PRUDEN Mack USA ARWJ
34

SAT 18 JAN 2025, START TIME 09:00

Version of 1.1.2025 20:56
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START LIST

FP Bib No Name Nation Event
1 193 DVARIŠĶE Alise LAT APWJ
2 130 PUUMALA Minka-Maria KP-V APWJ
3 192 AGULE Kristiana LAT APWJ
4 165 SAIKKONEN Lumi RS APWJ
5 139 BIKERNIECE  Anete Keita LAT APWJ
6 179 HAVERHILL Jeanne USA ARW
7 169 TERKOLA Mira SaSA ARW
8 111 HYRKÄS Emmi Hahlo ARW
9 191 SUOMUS Tuulevi VihAs ARW

10 164 HEISKANEN Essi PiekSA ARW
11 115 SIITONEN Sonja Hahlo ARW
12 162 VIHERÄ Anu PAS ARW
13 134 VILJANEN Henna KSF ARW
14 121 PALO Marianne IMAS ARW
15 110 FRILANDER Pauliina Hahlo ARW
16 161 ESZTER Juhasz PAS ARW
17 103 KEMPPI Viivi ESA ARW
18 152 JOHNSEN Sebastian NOR ARMJ
19 101 JAUHIAINEN Vertti ESA ARMJ
20 155 RINDE Nikolai NOR ARMJ
21 175 BURNS Jack USA ARMJ
22 153 LANGETEIG Stian Aleksander NOR ARMJ
23 188 TUCKER James USA ARMJ
24 119 NURMINEN Elias IlmA ARMJ
25 157 SOLHEIM Stian Qing NOR ARMJ
26 194 SMITH Everett USA ARMJ
27 147 ANDREASSEN Trygve Kolstad NOR ARMJ
28 102 KEMPPAINEN Kasper ESA ARMJ
29 180 KIMBALL Matt USA ARMJ
30 132 NISSINEN Noel KSA ARMJ
31 149 FØRDE Joakim Beinnes NOR ARMJ
32 118 ANTILA Niko HSA ARMJ
33
34 146 SEPPÄLÄ Niina MU R3 SH1 Y

SAT 18 JAN 2025, START TIME 10:50

Version of 1.1.2025 20:56
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START LIST

FP Bib No Name Nation Event
1
2 171 NIEMIKORPI Minna TSA P2 SH1 W
3
4 136 TUULANIEMI Jani LA APM
5 117 JOUTSENSALO Niko HlAS APM
6 128 TULOKAS Timo KouMAS APM
7 123 VOUTILAINEN Sampo KAJVA APM
8 143 STRAUTMANIS  Lauris LAT APM
9 137 SAVOLA Esa LappjA APM

10 160 KUMPULAINEN Teemu OMAS APM
11 144 VASERMANIS Emils LAT APM
12 105 ERK Raul EST APM
13 163 KNUUTI Joonas P-HA APM
14
15 185 METZLER Reese USA APMJ
16 106 JONUKS Lepo EST APMJ
17 190 INTONEN Leevi VamSA APMJ
18 131 PUUMALA Peetu KP-V APMJ
19 125 AHOKANGAS Otso-Aadolf KokMAS APMJ
20 145 KRIVETZ Joona MA APMJ
21 109 OTTISAAR Ott EST APMJ
22 189 INTONEN Konsta VamSA APMJ
23 129 PUUMALA Joose KP-V APMJ
24 194 VILCIŅŠ Daniels LAT APMJ
25
26
27 135 AIRO Roni SaSA ARM
28 108 KIISK Meelis EST ARM
29 116 LEPPÄ Aleksi HAS ARM
30 181 KOZENIESKY Lucas USA ARM
31 120 KASI Aleksi IMAS ARM
32 159 SALO Jere-Juhani NoSA ARM
33
34

SAT 18 JAN 2025, START TIME 12:40

Version of 1.1.2025 20:56
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Bib No Name Nation
1 135 AIRO Roni SaSA
2 147 ANDREASSEN Trygve Kolstad NOR
3 174 BOOZER Elisa USA
4 175 BURNS Jack USA
5 176 CURTIS Ava USA
6 148 FOSS NILSEN Reidun Oline NOR
7 149 FØRDE Joakim Beinnes NOR
8 178 GOLDSTEIN Isabella USA
9 150 HAAKSETH Anna-Kristine NOR

10 179 HAVERHILL Jeanne USA
11 151 HEGGELUND Mathilde Haslie NOR
12 111 HYRKÄS Emmi Hahlo
13 101 JAUHIAINEN Vertti ESA
14 152 JOHNSEN Sebastian NOR
15 102 KEMPPAINEN Kasper ESA
16 108 KIISK Meelis EST
17 180 KIMBALL Matt USA
18 112 KOSKELAINEN Linda Hahlo
19 181 KOZENIESKY Lucas USA
20 153 LANGETEIG Stian Aleksander NOR
21 183 LAVE Kora USA
22 116 LEPPÄ Aleksi HAS
23 184 MCCLUNG Victoria USA
24 186 MUZIK  Delilah USA
25 154 NERMARK Ane NOR
26 119 NURMINEN Elias IlmA
27 167 PIETINALHO Helmi SaSA
28 187 PRUDEN Mack USA
29 155 RINDE Nikolai NOR
30 156 RØNNING Torunn NOR
31 159 SALO Jere-Juhani NoSA
32 115 SIITONEN Sonja Hahlo
33 194 SMITH Everett USA
34 157 SOLHEIM Stian Qing NOR
35 191 SUOMUS Tuulevi VihAs
36 188 TUCKER James USA
37 162 VIHERÄ Anu PAS
38 134 VILJANEN Henna KSF
39 158 VUCENOVIC Marija NOR

GP Air Rifle

Version of 1.1.2025 20:56
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Bib No Name Nation
1 192 AGULE Kristiana LAT
2 125 AHOKANGAS Otso-Aadolf KokMAS
3 126 AHOKANGAS Vilja-Alina KokMAS
4 139 BIKERNIECE  Anete Keita LAT
5 140 BLANKA Ilze LAT
6 193 DVARIŠĶE Alise LAT
7 194 HAUME Sami NoSA
8 189 INTONEN Konsta VamSA
9 190 INTONEN Leevi VamSA

10 106 JONUKS Lepo EST
11 117 JOUTSENSALO Niko HlAS
12 127 KARRI Ritva KokMAS
13 107 KIISK Kristina EST
14 163 KNUUTI Joonas P-HA
15 141 KRIEKE Anita LAT
16 160 KUMPULAINEN Teemu OMAS
17 182 LAGAN  Lexi USA
18 185 METZLER Reese USA
19 109 OTTISAAR Ott EST
20 137 SAVOLA Esa LappjA
21 173 SILVER Elina TSA
22 143 STRAUTMANIS  Lauris LAT
23 128 TULOKAS Timo KouMAS
24 136 TUULANIEMI Jani LA
25 144 VASERMANIS Emils LAT
26 194 VILCIŅŠ Daniels LAT
27 123 VOUTILAINEN Sampo KAJVA

GP Air Pistol

Version of 1.1.2025 20:56
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Name
1 AHOKANGAS Petri
2 BACKMAN-HYRKÄS Mari
3 BOOZER Brandon
4 BOOZER Gloria
5 CURTIS Ian
6 FROST Grayson
7 FROST Talara
8 FROST Tyson
9 GOLDSTEIN Matt

10 HORTEN Wenche
11 INTONEN Mikko
12 KIMBALL Kyla
13 KOLSTAD Kjell Ivar
14 KOSKELAINEN Suvi
15 LAVE Sarah
16 MCCLUNG Elizabeth
17 METZLER  Parent
18 MUZIK Alana
19 MUZIK Matt
20 NURMINEN Janne
21 PIETINALHO Heikki
22 PRUDEN Gi
23 PRUDEN Keith
24 SIMSONE Ieva
25 SMITH Garret
26 TUCKER Derek
27 VÄHÄ-IITU Valto

GP COACHES and SUPPORTERS

Version of 1.1.2025 20:56


